Hessenliga Herren

Tabelle nach dem Spieltag 3

Daten
Platz |Team Sp. Pins Pkt. Bon. Ges.Pkt, g.
1 Phonix Ffm 1 108 22133 36| 29 65 204,94
2 I-Bahn SC 34 Ffim 1 108 21270 36| 19 55 196,94
3 Condor Steinheim 1 108] 21490 28| 23 51 198,98
4 ABV Ffm 1 108 21454 32| 19 51 198,65
5 TSV 1860 Hanau 1 108 21075( 32| 19 51 195,14
6 BC 83 Kelsterbach 1 108| 21242 34| 16 50 196,69
7 BC 67 Hanau 1 108 21139 26| 17 43 195,73
8 Finale Kassel 2 108| 20658 14| 10 24 191,28
9 BC 2005 Ffim 1 108] 19882 18 5 23 184,09
10 Kelsterbacher BC 1 108 20144 14 8 22 186,52




EDV_Nr

8208
8514
8760
7726
8922

EDV_Nr

8681
8406
8204
15273
8090
8669

Hessenliga Herren

ABV Ffm 1

Name

Dahler Mark
Henrich Sven
Lucke Marc

Prell Patrick
Pachonik Benjamin

Spiele Team
Ergebnis Team

I-Bahn SC 34 Ffm 1

Name

Kompauer Sven
Goedeke Roman
Curti Michael
Then Oliver
Bernhardt Klaus
Koch Florian

Spiele Team
Ergebnis Team

Spiel 1

236
229
237

901

Spiel 1

204
206
166

776

Spiel 2

221
176
213

843

Spiel 2

215
204
212
204

835

Viernheim
(32} <
° °
Q. Q.
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172 215
234 162
156
202 | 218
192
4 4
764 787
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° °
joX Q.
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211 | 221
184 | 233
186
225 225
166
4 4
786 | 865
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216
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Spiel 6
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217
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Spieltag 3
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210 168
223 222
225 237
212 194
4 4
870 821
~ ©
o} T
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231 202
160 167
182
198 178
4 4
771 729

Spiel 9

186

221
247

853

Spiel 9

231
173
198

763
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36

Pins

1775
1895
561
1977
1278

36
7486

Pins

1203
976
1856
951
1819
370

36
7175

197,2
210,6
187,0
219,7
213,0

207,94

200,5
195,2
206,2
190,2
202,1
185,0

199,31

o |Heimteam

©

1
843
764
787
804
843
870
821
853

~ Heimteam

~

6
835
786
865
799
851
771
729
763

Erg. Geg.

721
694
843
725
788
756
833
729
757

Erg. Geg.

801
771
896
719
811
810
754
821
699

BC 67 Hanau 1
Kelsterbacher BC 1
Phonix Ffm 1

BC 2005 Ffm 1
Condor Steinheim 1
Finale Kassel 2

TSV 1860 Hanau 1
I-Bahn SC 34 Ffim 1
BC 83 Kelsterbach 1

Gegner

Punkte
Bonus
Gesamtpunkte

BC 2005 Ffm 1

BC 67 Hanau 1

BC 83 Kelsterbach 1
TSV 1860 Hanau 1
Finale Kassel 2
Phonix Ffm 1
Condor Steinheim 1
ABV Ffm 1
Kelsterbacher BC 1

Gegner

Punkte
Bonus
Gesamtpunkte

[
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Hessenliga Herren
Phonix Ffim 1

EDV_Nr  Name

8371 Gebhardt Carsten
28123 Strauf3 Enrico
26547 Palumbo William
15825 Rousselange Florian
14076 Opfer Manfred
15411 Zabelt Rene

26404

Spiele Team
Ergebnis Team

BC 2005 Ffm 1

EDV_Nr  Name

8024 Appel Rolf

15815 Lutjeharms Henrik
8825 Modenbach Christian
8388 Geretshauser Kurt

15388 Wittenborg Eckhard

Spiele Team
Ergebnis Team

Spiel 1

176
199
213
204

792

Spiel 1

234
181
182

801

Spiel 2

228
194
173
245

840

Spiel 2

214
200
161

770

Viernheim
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° °
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215 | 193
212 | 245
203 | 215
213 | 193
4 4
843 846
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joX Q.
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247 | 182
206 | 159
243 169
151 215
4 4
847 | 725

Spiel 5

190
223

204

838

Spiel 5

N
w
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178
191
179

781

Spiel 6

212
194
236

168

810

Spiel 6

167
185
205

759
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237 188
194 195
212 195
179 190
4 4
822 768
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163 105
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716 656

Spiel 9

165
197
191
182

653
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Spiele
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Pins

1835
1820
1861
1406

372

36
7294

Pins

1794
120
1825
1437
1532

36
6708

203,9
202,2
206,8
200,9

186,0

202,61

199,3
120,0
202,8
179,6
170,2

186,33

© Heimteam

~

2
840
843
846
838
810
822
768
735

S Heimteam

[0

1
770
847
725
781
759
716
656
653

Erg. Geg.

770
838
764
870
704
851
750
656
761

Erg. Geg.

776
691
762
787
805
650
806
768
886

Gegner

Condor Steinheim 1

Finale Kassel 2

ABV Ffm 1

BC 67 Hanau 1

Kelsterbacher BC 1

I-Bahn SC 34 Ffm 1

BC 83 Kelsterbach 1

BC 2005 Ffm 1

TSV 1860 Hanau 1
Punkte
Bonus

Gesamtpunkte

Gegner

I-Bahn SC 34 Ffim 1

TSV 1860 Hanau 1

Finale Kassel 2

ABV Ffm 1

BC 83 Kelsterbach 1

Kelsterbacher BC 1

BC 67 Hanau 1

Phonix Ffm 1

Condor Steinheim 1
Punkte
Bonus

Gesamtpunkte
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EDV_Nr

8735
12869
8895
15472
8139
15464
15670

EDV_Nr

15126
10178
8606

15238
15842
15215
8790

Hessenliga Herren
Kelsterbacher BC 1

Name

Laun Werner
Baumann Norbert
Nolte Joachim
Schénhoff Andreas
Brandes Matthias
Reul Olaf

Dobrindt Oliver

Spiele Team
Ergebnis Team

TSV 1860 Hanau 1

Name

Schnee Florian
Scheibe Thomas
Jokisch Matthias
Stephan Peter
Stephan Timm
Staab Manfred
Mautz Robert

Spiele Team
Ergebnis Team

Spiel 1

181
160
191

698

Spiel 1

235
187
206

218

846

Spiel 2

211
145
165

694

Spiel 2

158
215

180

691

Spiel 3

187

203

177

740

Spiel 3

188
161
161

686

Viernheim

215

178

188

150

719

190

150

169

201

793

159

156

151
194

719

Spieltag 3
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209 165
186 224
198 165
206 199
4 4
799 753
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234 197
181 178
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833 755

Spiel 9

158
188
152

699

Spiel 9

208
232

161

761
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[
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3 T
9 | 1587 | 176,3
9 | 1688 | 187,6
5 | 856 | 171,2
9 | 1680 | 186,7
355 | 177,5
306 | 153,0
36
36 | 6472 179,78
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7 | 1376 | 196,6
5 | 935 | 187,0
5 | 927 | 1854
8 | 1629 | 2036
2 | 312 | 156,0
8 | 1474 | 1843
1 | 150 @ 150,0
36
36 | 6803 188,97

© Heimteam

D

8
694
740
735
704
650
799
753
699

& Heimteam

o
©
g

686
719
793
719
833
755
761

Erg. Geg.

737
843
827
690
838
759
716
755
763

Erg. Geg.

o
-
»

770
721
865
800
795
870
753
735

Gegner

BC 83 Kelsterbach 1

ABV Ffm 1

BC 67 Hanau 1

Condor Steinheim 1

Phonix Ffm 1

BC 2005 Ffm 1

Finale Kassel 2

TSV 1860 Hanau 1

I-Bahn SC 34 Ffm 1
Punkte
Bonus

Gesamtpunkte

Gegner

Finale Kassel 2
BC 2005 Ffm 1
Condor Steinheim 1
I-Bahn SC 34 Ffm 1
BC 67 Hanau 1
BC 83 Kelsterbach 1
ABV Ffm 1
Kelsterbacher BC 1
Phonix Ffm 1
Punkte
Bonus
Gesamtpunkte
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EDV_Nr

15783
8190
8535
8777
33096
10069

EDV_Nr

8297
8117
6113
8849
8493
15520

Hessenliga Herren
BC 83 Kelsterbach 1

Name

Machura Damian
Chalkidis Anastasios
Hicke Sebastian
Mank Mike
Winkelmann Marco
Knobloch Joerg

Spiele Team
Ergebnis Team

BC 67 Hanau 1
Name

Fernandez Andres
Bodem Andreas
Kehr Marco
Muller Edgar
Heldner Bruno
Hein Karsten

Spiele Team
Ergebnis Team

Spiel 1

206

157
178

721

Spiel 2

174
229

184

771

Viernheim
(32} <
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n "

227 | 256
234 210
213 | 170
222 265
4 4
896 901
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° °
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190 | 203
198 | 279
182 | 195
4 4
827 | 870
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189
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178
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173 214
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Spiel 9

173
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222

757

Spiel 9

229

206
193

791
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Pins

1974
1208
1713
951
157
1263

36
7266

Pins

1719
768
1889

1781
939

36
7096

219,3
201,3
190,3
190,2
157,0
210,5

201,83

191,0
192,0
209,9

197,9
187,8

197,11

w Heimteam

~

7
757
896
901
805
795
750
868
757

N Heimteam
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3
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870
800
763
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747
791

Erg. Geg.

D
©
©

690
786
756
781
719
822
747
853

Erg. Geg.

901
835
740
846
793
870
716
868
741

T g

& <

6 &

Kelsterbacher BC 1 2
Condor Steinheim 1 2
I-Bahn SC 34 Ffm 1 2
Finale Kassel 2 2
BC 2005 Ffm 1 2
TSV 1860 Hanau 1 2
Phonix Ffm 1 0
BC 67 Hanau 1 2
ABV Ffm 1 0
Punkte 14

Bonus 8

Gesamtpunkte 22

T g

ABV Ffm 1 0
I-Bahn SC 34 Ffm 1 0
Kelsterbacher BC 1 2
Phonix Ffm 1 2
TSV 1860 Hanau 1 2
Condor Steinheim 1 0
BC 2005 Ffm 1 2
BC 83 Kelsterbach 1 0
Finale Kassel 2 2
Punkte 10

Bonus 6

Gesamtpunkte 16
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EDV_Nr

8927
8398
8167
15123
15098
15097

EDV_Nr

15710
8570
8196
26048
15876
15705
8619

Hessenliga Herren

Condor Steinheim 1

Name

Pauli Sven

Gob Patrick

Buhl Martin
Schmidt Thomas
Schlappa Wolfgang
Schlappa Norbert

Spiele Team
Ergebnis Team

Finale Kassel 2

Name

Krnjic Goran
Hubner Rolf
Collmann Dieter
Deller Manuel
Mand Lothar
Huibner Dennis
Kallup Werner

Spiele Team
Ergebnis Team

Spiel 1

224
142

168

770

Spiel 1

206
226

192

816

Spiel 2

148
190

169

690

Spiel 2

236
182

194

838

Viernheim
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118 202
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173 | 153
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201
247
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133
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236
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189 214
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1790 198,9
1831  203,4
1616 = 179,6
1035 | 207,0
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8 | 1675 209,
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9 | 1687 1874

3 | 545 1817
36
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~ Heimteam
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0
690
721
690
788
870
754
760
886

= Heimteam
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6
838
762
756
811
756
716
724
741

Erg. Geg.

792
757
686
735
804
763
771
724
653

Erg. Geg.

846
840
847
901
799
843
799
760
791

>

Gegner

Phonix Ffm 1
BC 83 Kelsterbach 1
TSV 1860 Hanau 1
Kelsterbacher BC 1
ABV Ffm 1
BC 67 Hanau 1
I-Bahn SC 34 Ffim 1
Finale Kassel 2
BC 2005 Ffm 1
Punkte
Bonus
Gesamtpunkte

Gegner

TSV 1860 Hanau 1
Phonix Ffm 1
BC 2005 Ffm 1
BC 83 Kelsterbach 1
I-Bahn SC 34 Ffm 1
ABV Ffm 1
Kelsterbacher BC 1
Condor Steinheim 1
BC 67 Hanau 1
Punkte
Bonus
Gesamtpunkte
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Spieltag 3

Anzahl von EDV

Spieltag
Spieltag 3

Pins
279
269
265
259
257
256
255
254
247

246

245

243

242
241
238
237

236

235

234

233

232

231

229

228
227
226

225

224

223

222

221

Die hochsten Spiele am Spieltag

Name

Kehr Marco
Machura Damian
Knobloch Joerg
Heldner Bruno

Gob Patrick
Fernandez Andres
Machura Damian
Curti Michael
Machura Damian
Buhl Martin

Appel Rolf

Pachonik Benjamin
Collmann Dieter
Palumbo William
Opfer Manfred
Geretshauser Kurt
Modenbach Christian
Deller Manuel

Gob Patrick
Bernhardt Klaus
Collmann Dieter
Prell Patrick

Strauf Enrico
Collmann Dieter
Henrich Sven

Pauli Sven

Hibner Dennis
Rousselange Florian
Gob Patrick
Chalkidis Anastasios
Scheibe Thomas
Henrich Sven
Stephan Peter
Chalkidis Anastasios
Modenbach Christian
Dahler Mark

Curti Michael

Appel Rolf

Stephan Peter

Curti Michael
Goedeke Roman
Kehr Marco

Lucke Marc

Hicke Sebastian
Strauf3 Enrico
Machura Damian
Kehr Marco

Schnee Florian
Krnjic Goran

Deller Manuel

Kehr Marco
Bernhardt Klaus
Pauli Sven

Prell Patrick

Buhl Martin

Gob Patrick
Baumann Norbert
Henrich Sven
Schnee Florian

Prell Patrick
Rousselange Florian
Henrich Sven
Knobloch Joerg
Modenbach Christian
Henrich Sven
Kompauer Sven

Club

BV Hanau

KBV Kelsterbach
KBV Kelsterbach
BV Hanau

BV Hanau

BV Hanau

KBV Kelsterbach
BV City Frankfurt
KBV Kelsterbach
BV Hanau

BV Frankfurt West
ABV Frankfurt
BSV Kassel

BV 95 Phonix Frankfurt e.V.
BV 95 Phonix Frankfurt e.V.
BV Frankfurt West
BV Frankfurt West
BSV Kassel

BV Hanau

BV City Frankfurt
BSV Kassel

ABV Frankfurt

BV 95 Phénix Frankfurt e.V.
BSV Kassel

ABV Frankfurt

BV Hanau

BSV Kassel

BV 95 Phénix Frankfurt e.V.
BV Hanau

KBV Kelsterbach
BV Hanau

ABV Frankfurt

BV Hanau

KBV Kelsterbach
BV Frankfurt West
ABV Frankfurt

BV City Frankfurt
BV Frankfurt West
BV Hanau

BV City Frankfurt
BV City Frankfurt
BV Hanau

ABV Frankfurt
KBV Kelsterbach
BV 95 Phonix Frankfurt e.V.
KBV Kelsterbach
BV Hanau

BV Hanau

BSV Kassel

BSV Kassel

BV Hanau

BV City Frankfurt
BV Hanau

ABV Frankfurt

BV Hanau

BV Hanau

KBV Kelsterbach
ABV Frankfurt

BV Hanau

ABV Frankfurt

BV 95 Phénix Frankfurt e.V.
ABV Frankfurt
KBV Kelsterbach
BV Frankfurt West
ABV Frankfurt

BV City Frankfurt

Ergebnis

Spielerschnitt

Spielta Name
3|Prell Patrick

Machura Damian
Pachonik Benjamin
Henrich Sven
Knobloch Joerg
Kehr Marco
Collmann Dieter
Schmidt Thomas
Rousselange Florian
Curti Michael
Strauf3 Enrico
Stephan Peter
Gob Patrick
Modenbach Christian
Palumbo William
Bernhardt Klaus
Chalkidis Anastasios
Opfer Manfred
Kompauer Sven
Appel Rolf
Pauli Sven
Heldner Bruno
Dahler Mark
Schnee Florian
Goedeke Roman
Bodem Andreas
Fernandez Andres
Hicke Sebastian
Deller Manuel
Mank Mike
Then Oliver
Krnjic Goran
Hein Karsten
Baumann Norbert
Hubner Dennis
Scheibe Thomas
Lucke Marc
Schoénhoff Andreas
(Leer)
Jokisch Matthias
Koch Florian
Mand Lothar
Staab Manfred
Kallup Werner
Geretshauser Kurt
Buhl Martin
Reul Olaf
Laun Werner
Nolte Joachim
Wittenborg Eckhard
Schlappa Norbert
Winkelmann Marco
Stephan Timm
Dobrindt Oliver
Mautz Robert
Lutieharms Henrik
Schlappa Wolfgang
Zabelt Rene
Muller Edgar
Brandes Matthias
Gebhardt Carsten
Huibner Rolf

3 Ergebnis

Gesamtergebnis

Daten
Sp
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360
360

Pin
1977
1974
1278
1895
1263
1889
1675
1035
1861
1856
1835
1629
1831
1825
1820
1819
1208
1406
1203
1794
1790
1781
1775
1376

976
768
1719
1713
1142
951
951
1132
939
1688
1687
935
561
1680
372
927
370
739
1474
545
1437
1616
355
1587
856
1532
657
157
312
306
150
120

70149
70149

a2

219,67
219,33
213,00
210,56
210,50
209,89
209,38
207,00
206,78
206,22
203,89
203,63
203,44
202,78
202,22
202,11
201,33
200,86
200,50
199,33
198,89
197,89
197,22
196,57
195,20
192,00
191,00
190,33
190,33
190,20
190,20
188,67
187,80
187,56
187,44
187,00
187,00
186,67
186,00
185,40
185,00
184,75
184,25
181,67
179,63
179,56
177,50
176,33
171,20
170,22
164,25
157,00
156,00
153,00
150,00
120,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
194,86
194,86
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Team

ABV Ffm 1

BC 83 Kelsterbach 1
Phonix Ffm 1

I-Bahn SC 34 Ffm 1
BC 67 Hanau 1
Condor Steinheim 1
BC 2005 Ffm 1
TSV 1860 Hanau 1
Finale Kassel 2
Kelsterbacher BC 1

Phonix Ffm 1

TSV 1860 Hanau 1
Condor Steinheim 1
ABV Ffm 1

I-Bahn SC 34 Ffm 1
BC 67 Hanau 1

BC 83 Kelsterbach 1
Finale Kassel 2

BC 2005 Ffm 1
Kelsterbacher BC 1

Phonix Ffm 1

I-Bahn SC 34 Ffm 1
TSV 1860 Hanau 1
Condor Steinheim 1
Kelsterbacher BC 1
BC 83 Kelsterbach 1
BC 67 Hanau 1
Finale Kassel 2
ABV Ffm 1

BC 2005 Ffm 1

Sp.1 Pkt.l Sp.2 Pkt.2 Sp.3 Pkt.3 Sp.4 Pkt.4 Sp.5 Pkt.5 Sp.6 Pkt.6 Sp.7 Pkt.7 Sp.8 Pkt.8 Sp.9 Pkt.9 Sp

901
737
792
776
721
770
801
846
816
698

838
839
869
808
847
785
758
805
808
788

878
723
734
779
823
737
705
770
700
710
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843
757
840
835
771
690
770
691
838
694

879
858
843
885
823
773
790
720
712
694

755
749
854
714
752
743
796
711
694
777
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764
896
843
786
827
721
847
686
762
740

881
875
865
828
805
804
809
755
853
724

780
772
775
861
780
685
769
811
685
673
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787
901
846
865
870
690
725
719
756
735

883
809
792
763
786
825
796
689
770
730

887
760
821
863
734
799
704
692
686
743
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804
805
838
799
800
788
781
793
811
704

939
778
847
817
738
824
920
916
741
812

875
717
670
750
768
701
840
773
700
704
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843
795
810
851
763
870
759
719
756
650

846
759
885
835
821
844
757
800
809
841

793
749
755
698
667
759
705
671
794
608
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870
750
822
771
806
754
716
833
716
799

734
756
753
798
864
755
793
811
775
752

810
726
730
713
747
798
675
675
724
756
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821
868
768
729
747
760
656
755
724
753

804
807
767
77
814
874
815
796
728
692

693
745
77
820
733
764
715
758
798
577
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853
757
735
763
791
886
653
761
741
699

808
909
959
877
802
830
827
830
745
895

756
854
766
783
740
725
820
755
799
685
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36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

Erg Pkt Bon Ges.Pkt Schnitt

7486
7266
7294
7175
7096
6929
6708
6803
6920
6472

7612
7390
7580
7388
7300
7314
7265
7122
6941
6928

7227
6795
6882
6981
6744
6711
6729
6616
6580
6233

16
14
12
10
10

H N O 00

12
14
10
10
12
10
10

o oo

12
14
12
10
10
10

A O OO

= = =
o R NWA O ON© oo R AW NOo N © oo

R NDWOoh O O

26 207,94
22 201,83
21 202,61
17/199,31
16 197,11
13/192,47
10 186,33
9 /188,97
6/192,22
5/179,78

22 211,44
22 205,28
19/210,56
17/205,22
17/202,78
16 203,17
14/201,81

9197,83

8192,81

1192,44

22 200,75
21 188,75
20 191,17
19 193,92
16/187,33
14 186,42
11/186,92
9/183,78
8/182,78
5/173,14



Hessenliga Herren
Gesamtschnitt

Name

Thun Michael
Machura Damian
Schmidt Thomas
Stephan Peter
Go6b Patrick

Kehr Marco
Gebhardt Carsten
Opfer Manfred
Rousselange Florian
Henrich Sven
Hilgenberg Bjorn
Strauf3 Enrico

Prell Patrick
Goedeke Roman
Kompauer Sven
Hicke Sebastian
Pauli Sven

Lucke Marc
Palumbo William
Collmann Dieter
Jokisch Matthias
Baumann Norbert
Curti Michael
Modenbach Christian
Bernhardt Klaus
Hubner Rolf
Hibner Dennis
Knobloch Joerg
Heldner Bruno
Appel Rolf
Scheibe Thomas
Pachonik Benjamin
Bodem Andreas
Schonhoff Andreas
Chalkidis Anastasios
Then Oliver
Fernandez Andres
Schnee Florian
Schlappa Wolfgang
Buhl Martin

Hein Karsten
Dahler Mark

(Leer)

Koch Florian
Staab Manfred
Mank Mike

Deller Manuel
Geretshauser Kurt
Kallup Werner
Laun Werner
Winkelmann Marco
Nolte Joachim
Krnjic Goran
Stephan Timm
Mand Lothar

Reul Olaf
Wittenborg Eckhard
Brandes Matthias
Schlappa Norbert
Mdiller Edgar
Mautz Robert
Dobrindt Oliver
Zabelt Rene
Latjeharms Henrik
Gesamtergebnis

Daten
Sp

Pin
1134
5056
3788
5442
5014
5633
1664
2492
5574
4952
1856
5542
4707
2834
4828
5428
5426
3816
5212
4407
4391
5387
4758
5342
4335
2754
3146
3143
5294
5267
4283
3697
3860
4591
3047
3036
4925
3026
1699
4906
939
4282
372
1479
1474
3298
3654
4731
545
4901
1270
3429
2517
1977
1779
355
3166
1175
657
488
482
306
143
1376
HiHH

7]
226,80
210,67
210,44
209,31
208,92
208,63
208,00
207,67
206,44
206,33
206,22
205,26
204,65
202,43
201,17
201,04
200,96
200,84
200,46
200,32
199,59
199,52
198,25
197,85
197,05
196,71
196,63
196,44
196,07
195,07
194,68
194,58
193,00
191,29
190,44
189,75
189,42
189,13
188,78
188,69
187,80
186,17
186,00
184,88
184,25
183,22
182,70
181,96
181,67
181,52
181,43
180,47
179,79
179,73
177,90
177,50
175,89
167,86
164,25
162,67
160,67
153,00
143,00
137,60
194,90



